G.N. 823 COMPANIES REGISTRY
COMPANIES ORDINANCE (Chapter 622)

Pursuant to section 746(2) of the Companies Ordinance, notice is hereby given that the names of
the undermentioned companies have been struck off the Companies Register, and the companies
dissolved as from the date of the publication of this notice:—

52325240 3 MAIN GRAIN (HONG KONG) INTERNATIONAL GROUP CO., = FREEHEEEEAELS
LIMITED Eil
73012745 A Li Ma Ma Hong Kong Foundation Co., Limited [ A T s E L S e A TR A E]

69190739 ALL RICH INVESTMENT DEVELOPMENT LIMITED 2 EIEREARAE

37761017 ART STAR HOLDINGS LIMITED EHEFEAEAT

37745756 ASIA REGAL HOLDINGS LIMITED N B IR A TR A H]

67923324 AURORA WORLD PRODUCTIONS CO., LIMITED T CAI AR EATRA
|

69195975 Abundant Profit Asia Investment Limited S RTINS A TR E]

73003201 August Nutrition Limited

73004914 Axcona Capital Limited

63388025 ~ BAISUNG LIMITED LEHATRAE]

67449368  BAIXINDA CO., LIMITED EEEATRAT

20972269 BEAUTY SIAH INTERNATIONAL (H.K.) COMPANY LIMITED

69188271 BENTENG INTERNATIONAL TRADE LIMITED FEEEIRE S AR AE]

37921522 BEYOND BEST ENGINEERING COMPANY LIMITED K TREATRAT

64800278 BIG PICTURE CREATIVE LAB LIMITED SEHAFEERIE B AR E]

64800210 BIG PICTURE HIGHLIFE LIMITED SRR TR A T
64800252 BIG PICTURE HOT TRACKS LIMITED IR R A TR
64800333  BIG PICTURE WORLDWIDE LIMITED BB A TR A F]
69404685  CADL TRADE CO., LIMITED

58425191  CANADIAN PAN OCEAN (HK) LIMITED

62993100  CENTRE BRIGHT INC LIMITED TEEIATRAT

5054929]  CESAR-TRAD COMPANY LIMITED

69190763  CHARM VIEW TRADING LIMITED BESARAE

69193915  CHINA CORUNDUM CO., LIMITED

58422088  CHINA CULTURE (HK) DEVELOPMENT CO., LIMITED (B ) SR A TR A E

69196191

CHINA MISHIJIA GROUP LIMITED

PEPR TR EEATRAE



67658775
67664130
69192105
69111634
67660225
71754602
67662170
73012761
64601652
73004346

69189196
61161801
64801737
58409034
63388342
50717423
15754420
64600509
67657656
66202961

69190860
73137191
69190771
67450854
61254028
59612705
61249627
69402714
69192901
70560745

69191997
67658220

CHINA PROSPERITY GROUP LIMITED
COSMOTECH SOLUTIONS LIMITED

CREATION FULL GROUP LIMITED

CROWN ALUMINIUM LIMITED

CSH ACCOUNTING INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
Caiyuan Co., Limited

Chilger Limited

Deweiyuan Co., Limited

DingFeng International Financial Holding Co., Limited

Dingxin Cultural Tourism (Hong Kong) Group Co., Limited

Dongguan HDKing Smart Technology Co., Limited

ECOLEDYN LIGHTING CO., LIMITED

EMPIRE WORLD EDUCATION LIMITED

ES GLOBAL TRADING CO., LIMITED

EVANTI ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES CO., LIMITED
EVERPROFIT HARDWARE MANUFACTURING CO., LIMITED
EYELET LIMITED

Eternal Service Limited

Eyeplus Technology Co., Limited

FENGLAI INTERNATIONAL HEALTH INDUSTRY GROUP
LIMITED

FILL SHINE TRADING LIMITED

FIRST FIELD TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED

FIRST RICH GROUP LIMITED

FLY LUCK TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

FORMILY (HK) CO., LIMITED

FOUR G SERVICE CO., LIMITED

FRANCE LTWFRANE INTERNATIONAL GROUP CO., LIMITED
FU XIN GUANG TRADING LIMITED

FULL GOLD INVESTMENT DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

Fancheng International Beauty Chain Group Co., Limited

Flash Produce Company Limited

Forever Harvest Shipping Limited
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64599728
63389209
73011367
66202335
73141342

69190828
69112127
69190836
69111561
70893609
69190933
73014755
61254167
52402670
69404619

73013199

73004964
69402421
73011260
70892865
69188302
67657020
69190959
61249083
67449782
69188043

73006356
73005805
67657452
67456410
59546528

Fovea Jewellery Holdings Limited

GALVIN HOLDINGS HONG KONG LIMITED

GAPdemy Limited

GERMANY FUMA LUBRICATING OIL TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
GERMANY HONGNIU LIER INT'L CHEMICAL GROUP LIMITED

GLORY BILLION INVESTMENT DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
GMATE INDUSTRIAL CO., LIMITED

GOLD LEAD INVESTMENT DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
GOOD WELLY CO., LIMITED

GRAND SURPLUS INVESTMENT LIMITED

GRANT RICH HK INVESTMENT LIMITED

GREEN DESIGN FURNITURE LIMITED

GREENDATA INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

GREENLEAVES GLOBAL LIMITED

GUANGZHOU TAYO LOGISTICS & TRADING COMPANY
LIMITED

GUANGZHOU XIANHAN INTERNATIONAL TRADE CO.,
LIMITED

Gerard Company Limited

Germany Srote Electronic Technology Co. Limited

Germany de Wester Chemical Co., Limited

Greater Bay Area Property Limited

HAIGOU INTERNATIONAL TRADE LIMITED

HANDING HOLDING GROUP DEVELOPMENT CO., LIMITED
HARVEST GOLD INVESTMENT DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
HAS INTERNATIONAL TRADING LIMITED

HENG JU INDUSTRIAL LIMITED

HK BAOYAN INTERNATIONAL BIOTECHNOLOGY LIMITED

HK EQSS GROUP TRADE LIMITED

HK FUXINTAI JIONT HOLDING LIMITED

HK WANGYING CLOTHING LIMITED

HK ZK TECHNOLOGY DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

HKG GLOBAL BUSINESS TRAVEL MANAGEMENT COMPANY
LIMITED
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73004524
61167344
73136179
73006380

67451800
61254670

73004566

51999490

63241875
69108659
65907760
69405607
65907825
73004037
67656553
69112915
59546162
67786790

58405535
73011820
73005368
67459191
73011765

69406378
70564707
73006348

74191225
69400704
69190909
74183062

HONG KONG JIUMU PIPELINE GROUP CO., LIMITED
HONG KONG KAIDELI LIMITED
HONG KONG LAIYI BRAND MANAGEMENT LIMITED

HONG KONG LONGTERM INVESTMENT HOLDING COMPANY
LIMITED

HONG KONG SLEEP INDUSTRIAL GROUP CO., LIMITED

HONG KONG TONY BROWN INTERNATIONAL HOLDING CO.,
LIMITED

HONG KONG XIANGMIER INTERNATIONAL TRADING CO.,
LIMITED

HONG KONG YU FENG INTERNATIONAL INVESTMENT
COMPANY LIMITED

HONG KOREA RESTAURANT LIMITED

HONGKONG BEIDE TRADE CO., LIMITED

HONGKONG BLOCK CHAIN TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG LIANGFULAI COSMETICS LIMITED

HONGKONG QLAN INTERNATIONAL COSMETIC CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG SNOOPY FOOTWEAR AND CLOTHING LIMITED
HONGKONG SUNFUN INTERNATIONAL TRADE CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG WEISTONE TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

HONGKONG YIRANDE DRESS COMPANY LIMITED

HONGKONG ZHONGDINGCHUANG TECHNOLOGY CO.,
LIMITED

HUAXIN SHIPPING CO., LIMITED

HX ENGINEERING LIMITED

Hailantu International Trading Co., Limited

Hong Kong Innovation Pharmaceutical And Healthcare Limited

Hong Kong Platinum Jewelry International Trading Limited

Hong Kong Star Hope International Holdings Limited
Hong Kong Tangguanren Food Co., Limited

Hong Kong Tianmei Youpin International Trade Limited

Hong Kong kuoxinzhi Group Co., Limited
Hongkong Hongyoucheng Trading Co., Limited
Hongkong Minghe Industrial Co., Limited

Huiyuanfang Trading Limited
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35659929
69187526
62992918
69402992
67661873
58417394
67663003
73005017
73005716
72872293
70565533
70564113
61163138
73011684
70757887
66358883
73126613

66204191
74183088
70752829
64603840
67454858

69194898
67460027
30931536
73005287
69108845
63241053
69407324
58407642
59614317
73005782

LLINK (HK) PROPERTY AGENCY LIMITED
INTERNATIONAL DESIGN AND PRODUCTION LIMITED
JEP & CO LIMITED

JIA TATLONG TRADING LIMITED

JTAGUOTIANXIA INDUSTRY CO., LIMITED

JIN HENG PRECIOUS METALS LIMITED

JU XIN METAL CO., LIMITED

JUNHAO INTERNATIONAL INVESTMENT GROUP LIMITED
Jinyuanbao (Hong Kong) Group Co., Limited

Jumping Beans Limited

KIDSPACE LIMITED

KYLIN CATERING LIMITED

Kuanyew Trading (HK) Co., Limited

LIGHTNING-IT LIMITED

LIN XIN INTERNATIONAL TRADING CO., LIMITED
LIRO LIGHTING CO., LIMITED

LONGXIANLONG CATERING SERVICES MANAGEMENT
LIMITED

Le Grand Commerce & Consult Limited

Lin Chencheng Information Technology Co., Limited
Linkrall Limited

Lotcargo International Trading Co., Limited

MANSTEIN GROUP (CHINA) CO., LIMITED

MAOSHENGDA TRADE LIMITED

MERIDIAN ONLINE LIMITED

MILLIONAIRE INTERNATIONAL INVESTMENT LIMITED
MIRACLE CONSTRUCTION HONG KONG LIMITED
MORY & PARTNERS LIMITED

Mice Workshop Limited

Ming Zeon Corporation Limited

Motto Motto International Limited

NINGBO FRAGRANT PARK TEXTILE CO., LIMITED

National treasure return family industrial development liability Limited
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51966883

69190577
69190991
64798938
73012282
73004671
67785061
69195577
39983639
63241273
69403469
69195187
67663516
67787005
69111862
64601327
1754547
18148189
59607320

73013042
50920054
63385954
69191010
63384055
30967379
58419338
67658173
73012240
70565957
64960309
69189489
69189031

New Zealand Royal Winery (HK) Limited

Nexus Point International development co., Limited

ON TOP INVESTMENT DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
OUXIN HONGKONG CO., LIMITED

Opti-sun Trade Limited

Orcas Stone Overseas Service Co., Limited

PEOPLE VEHICLE (HONG KONG) COMPANY LIMITED
PRIME (International) Industry Limited

PROFIT MOUNTAIN INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
PURELIGHT CAPITAL INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
People Media International Group Co., Limited

Petula Win Limited

Picasso Art and Culture Investment Co., Limited

RKL VISION LIMITED

RONGZHANPENG TRADE CO., LIMITED

ROSY BORN LIMITED

Ronyun Group Co., Limited

SAGO FOOD MANUFACTURING COMPANY LIMITED

SENDA INTERNATIONAL NEW INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY
CO., LIMITED

SHAHAN GENERAL TRADING CO., LIMITED
SHANGHAI PEOPLE ELECTROMECHANICAL LIMITED
SHANGHAI SHIJIA CHAIN CO., LIMITED

SHINE TIME HK INVESTMENT LIMITED

SINO ACTIVE INVESTMENT (HK) LIMITED
SPORT-LINK TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

SUCCESS FORTUNE INVESTMENT LIMITED
SUZUKI ELECTRONICS LIMITED

Shanghai Yinggong Machinery Limited

Shengyi Weiye (Hong Kong) Technology Co., Limited
Shenwit Technology Co., Limited

Shenzhen Sunpin Industrial Co., Limited

Shenzhen Top Navi Electronic Tech Co., Limited
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69111294
67456800
66199879
69191002
52324676
73005512
69405055
69192139
61485085
35457567
66204303
73004948
72340551
38496273
32515944
69191230
61486594
69191248
69196727
69191175
61255626
73012698
70756603
71754806
69403029
73004744
59547786

64603206
67661988
69191573
70752463
73010816
74567652

Six One Property Agency Limited

Sun Purpose Limited

THJ CO., LIMITED

TIME RICH HK INVESTMENT LIMITED

Tahoe Fook Enterprise Limited

Tumao International Trading Co., Limited

Turing Chain Limited

UNION GLOBAL GROUP LIMITED

UNITED COSMOS CO., LIMITED

UNITED MAX (HONG KONG) LIMITED

UY GROUP (HK) LIMITED

Union of science and Engineering Publishing Limited
VIRGIN GALACTIC LIMITED

VOYAGE ENTERPRISES LIMITED

WAN TAT LOGISTICS COMPANY LIMITED
WELL PRIME GROUP LIMITED

WEM INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

WIN WIDE HK INVESTMENT LIMITED
WINPLUS TECH (HK) COMPANY LIMITED
WISDOM PROSPECT HK INVESTMENT LIMITED
WITT DEVELOPMENT CO., LIMITED
XINGSHENGYUAN (HK) TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
Xixiang Trading Co., Limited

Y & P Catering Management Limited

YA SHENG ZHOU TRADING LIMITED

'YASH TRADING LIMITED

YINGLUN CLAN (HONG KONG) TEXTILE SCIENCE AND
TECHNOLOGY COMPANY LIMITED

YUFU CAPITAL HONG KONG LIMITED
ZHONGHENGTAIFU GROUP LIMITED
Zhengkun Seafood Trading Limited
Zhongbao Lida Industrial Co., Limited

aqua lab hydro international Limited
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16 February 2024 Vonnie Y. P. TSANG for Registrar of Companies
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